Reliable Power
KNAUER introduces the high performance Preparative HPLC
Pump 1800.
It is the smallest preparative HPLC pump in its performance
class with flow rates of up to 1,000 ml/min. It is based on
latest engineering plus 30 years experience in developing
HPLC pumps. All mechanical components are designed for
continuous operation. Therefore the pump is  also suitable

Your local distributor:
HPLC Pump 1800
Ordering Information	 Bestellinformation
Order No.	 Preparative HPLC Pump 1800	 Preparative HPLC Pump 1800
A40209-1	 incl. 100 ml/min pump head with stainless steel inlays	 inkl. 100 ml/min Pumpenkopf mit Edelstahlinlays
A40201-1	 incl. 250 ml/min pump head with stainless steel inlays	 inkl. 250 ml/min Pumpenkopf mit Edelstahlinlays
A40205-1	 incl. 500 ml/min pump head with stainless steel inlays	 inkl. 500 ml/min Pumpenkopf mit Edelstahlinlays
A40202-1	 incl. 1,000 ml/min pump head with stainless steel inlays	 inkl. 1,000 ml/min Pumpenkopf mit Edelstahlinlays
Order No.	 Accessories	 Zubehör
A4099-1	 Low pressure gradient, ternary, stainless steel	 Niederdruckgradientenventilblock, ternär, Edelstahl,
	 up to 220 ml/min	 bis zu 220 ml/min
A4094-1	 Low pressure gradient, binary, stainless steel	 Niederdruckgradientenventilblock, binär, Edelstahl,